
                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Girls Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  5460 Caroline CAREY     12 MONTE VISTA           13:33  6:47 
    2    2  5489 Madison JEHA       11 MONTE VISTA           13:55  6:58 
    3    3  5455 Alexis BAILLIE     12 MONTE VISTA           14:00  7:00 
    4    4  6027 Ariel MEDINA       12 ST FRANCIS            14:07  7:04 
    5    5  5092 Sophie BABKA       12 LAS LOMAS             14:15  7:08 
    6    6  4163 Abbie O'BRIEN      11 AMADOR VALLEY         14:25  7:13 
    7       5046 Whitney LIEBERMAN  11 HOMESTEAD             14:25  7:13 
    8       5035 Nicole AUFRICHT    11 HOMESTEAD             14:26  7:13 
    9    7  4143 Maura CARRICK      11 AMADOR VALLEY         14:27  7:14 
   10    8  4160 Nicole MELO        11 AMADOR VALLEY         14:44  7:22 
   11    9  6015 Samantha GALLIA    11 ST FRANCIS            14:56  7:28 
   12   10  6006 Alanna APPEL       11 ST FRANCIS            14:56  7:28 
   13   11  5401 Olivia VIGO        11 MIRAMONTE             14:58  7:29 
   14   12  5485 Adele HOHERTZ-SERP 12 MONTE VISTA           14:59  7:30 
   15   13  5122 Sophia LAU-SHUM    11 LAS LOMAS             14:59  7:30 
   16   14  4155 Cara INGRAM        11 AMADOR VALLEY         14:59  7:30 
   17   15  5335 Jenna HAKEL        11 MARIA CARRILLO        15:00  7:30 
   18   16  5741 Maile LAZOR        10 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    15:03  7:31 
   19   17  4158 Jessica MARTIN     11 AMADOR VALLEY         15:04  7:32 
   20   18  5331 Shawn CICHOSZ      12 MARIA CARRILLO        15:13  7:37 
   21   19  4167 Jordan SNYDER      11 AMADOR VALLEY         15:16  7:38 
   22   20  5255 Marissa FONG       11 LICK WILMERDING       15:23  7:42 
   23   21  5906 Samantha PEARLSTEI 10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:24  7:42 
   24   22  6040 Macie TANAKA       12 ST FRANCIS            15:25  7:42 
   25   23  5339 Tessa NICKLAS      11 MARIA CARRILLO        15:26  7:43 
   26       4347 Madeline ALLISON   12 BISHOP O'DOWD         15:27  7:44 
   27   24  5341 Ellie PETTY        12 MARIA CARRILLO        15:29  7:45 
   28   25  5900 Jessica MENDEZ     11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:29  7:45 
   29   26  5472 Jenelle DOOLITTLE  12 MONTE VISTA           15:37  7:49 
   30   27  5147 Jordon SIMPSON     11 LAS LOMAS             15:39  7:50 
   31   28  6031 Sophie PETERS      10 ST FRANCIS            15:40  7:50 
   32   29  4154 Rebecca HOLLEY     11 AMADOR VALLEY         15:42  7:51 
   33   30  6034 Alana REYNA        9  ST FRANCIS            15:42  7:51 
   34   31  5868 Megan BRUNTZ       11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:43  7:52 
   35   32  4422 Natasha MCCULLOUGH 11 CAMPOLINDO            15:45  7:53 
   36       4371 Gabrielle POWELL   12 BISHOP O'DOWD         15:46  7:53 
   37   33  5143 Thea SHERWOOD      12 LAS LOMAS             15:47  7:54 
   38   34  6111 Amaris FRALEY      11 VACAVILLE             15:47  7:54 
   39   35  5891 Jessica LATEUR     11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:52  7:56 
   40   36  5745 Alexa MCKELLIPS    11 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    15:54  7:57 
   41   37  5884 Alyssa GUTHRIE     12 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:55  7:58 
   42   38  5258 Emma GREENBERG-BEL 12 LICK WILMERDING       15:56  7:58 
   43   39  4989 Megan MAJERCAK     11 GRANADA               15:58  7:59 
   44   40  4498 Madeline SULLIVAN  12 CARONDELET            16:01  8:01 
   45   41  5344 Brooke TALKINGTON  11 MARIA CARRILLO        16:03  8:02 
   46   42  4763 Scarlett GUO       12 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:04  8:02 
   47   43  5629 Siena LAMBERT      10 PETALUMA              16:07  8:04 
   48   44  4996 Jordan STEWART     11 GRANADA               16:09  8:05 
   49   45  5624 Olivia DADALT      9  PETALUMA              16:10  8:05 
   50   46  5488 Kacy HUSSEY        11 MONTE VISTA           16:15  8:08 



                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Girls Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
   51       5037 Elise CORDING      11 HOMESTEAD             16:15  8:08 
   52   47  6016 Isabela GARCIA     11 ST FRANCIS            16:16  8:08 
   53   48  6106 Alia CHRISTIAN     11 VACAVILLE             16:17  8:09 
   54   49  5719 Nina BELLONI       11 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    16:25  8:13 
   55       4569 Emily PELSTER      10 COLLEGE PARK          16:27  8:14 
   56   50  5372 Meagan CASEY       11 MIRAMONTE             16:27  8:14 
   57   51  4500 Katrina VILLACARLO 10 CARONDELET            16:30  8:15 
   58       4373 Borami SCHWARTZ    12 BISHOP O'DOWD         16:32  8:16 
   59       4573 Reyna WINN         9  COLLEGE PARK          16:33  8:17 
   60   52  4299 Simone THOMPSON-JO 9  BERKELEY              16:34  8:17 
   61   53  6102 Ivy CAPSHAW        11 VACAVILLE             16:37  8:19 
   62   54  4297 Johanna STAPLES-AG 9  BERKELEY              16:37  8:19 
   63   55  5163 Haley ZEIGER       12 LAS LOMAS             16:38  8:19 
   64   56  5000 Morgan VONDERACH   10 GRANADA               16:38  8:19 
   65   57  6083 Daniella VAUGHN    11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:39  8:20 
   66   58  5880 Katia EATON        11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      16:39  8:20 
   67   59  5887 Emily KAYE         11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      16:40  8:20 
   68       5052 Amanda SUN         9  HOMESTEAD             16:43  8:22 
   69   60  4421 Katy LY            10 CAMPOLINDO            16:43  8:22 
   70   61  6123 Emma RYDER         9  VACAVILLE             16:45  8:23 
   71   62  4778 Jacqueline SCHMIDT 12 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:47  8:24 
   72   63  3988 Nikki ROOS         11 ACALANES              16:49  8:25 
   73   64  5746 Bella MCWHORTER    11 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    16:51  8:26 
   74   65  6079 Giauna NU'MAN      11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:52  8:26 
   75   66  6080 Salome RAGOT       11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:56  8:28 
   76   67  4487 Melissa MATUTE     12 CARONDELET            16:57  8:29 
   77   68  5501 Kelly PELLEGRINI   11 MONTE VISTA           16:59  8:30 
   78   69  5250 Alexis BULLOCK     11 LICK WILMERDING       17:00  8:30 
   79   70  5623 Lexie CAMACHO      9  PETALUMA              17:02  8:31 
   80   71  5275 Jamila WILSON      10 LICK WILMERDING       17:02  8:31 
   81   72  5260 Camryn HOLLARSMITH 11 LICK WILMERDING       17:04  8:32 
   82   73  5762 Olivia SINCLAIR    11 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    17:05  8:33 
   83   74  5270 Annika SALMI       10 LICK WILMERDING       17:08  8:34 
   84   75  4478 Rachel CANON       10 CARONDELET            17:12  8:36 
   85   76  5720 Hannah BLAZEI      11 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    17:12  8:36 
   86   77  5256 Hilda GONZALEZ     10 LICK WILMERDING       17:16  8:38 
   87   78  5625 Emma HEGENBART     9  PETALUMA              17:17  8:39 
   88   79  5381 Veronica LAN       10 MIRAMONTE             17:19  8:40 
   89   80  4411 Kristy CHIANG      12 CAMPOLINDO            17:21  8:41 
   90   81  4414 Clarina HE         12 CAMPOLINDO            17:25  8:43 
   91       6054 Annie MCGREENHAN   9  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  17:27  8:44 
   92   82  6120 Katelynn MCCLELLIN 11 VACAVILLE             17:32  8:46 
   93   83  4771 Kylie MARSHALL     10 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      17:32  8:46 
   94       4257 Asha WOODMANSEE    10 BENICIA               17:38  8:49 
   95   84  5678 Maya MORRIS        11 PITTSBURG             17:39  8:50 
   96       4563 Maila MANIAPEG     9  COLLEGE PARK          17:42  8:51 
   97       5835 Alaina ARRINGTON   9  SAN RAFAEL            17:43  8:52 
   98       4715 Ivy UMOZURIKE      10 DEER VALLEY           17:45  8:53 
   99   85  4991 Julie MARUSKIN     12 GRANADA               17:46  8:53 
  100   86  4406 Nadia AQUIL        12 CAMPOLINDO            17:47  8:54 
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                         Girls Junior Varsity
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===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
  101   87  5090 Ekaterina ANOUFRIE 12 LAS LOMAS             17:49  8:55 
  102   88  4780 Pratibha THIPPA    9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      17:50  8:55 
  103   89  4490 Katie MILLER       12 CARONDELET            17:52  8:56 
  104   90  4503 Ana CAMADDO        11 CLAYTON VALLEY        17:53  8:57 
  105   91  5628 Alexis KRAMER      11 PETALUMA              17:59  9:00 
  106   92  3952 Emma CHAMPION      11 ACALANES              18:02  9:01 
  107   93  5676 Alondra MERCADO    11 PITTSBURG             18:02  9:01 
  108   94  4502 Talia BULLOCK      10 CLAYTON VALLEY        18:03  9:02 
  109       4562 Amber LANZA        9  COLLEGE PARK          18:09  9:05 
  110       4714 Lauren SIAO        10 DEER VALLEY           18:10  9:05 
  111   95  4515 Kelsey TURNER      9  CLAYTON VALLEY        18:16  9:08 
  112   96  4501 Rain BENEVENT      9  CLAYTON VALLEY        18:20  9:10 
  113   97  5386 Bailey MEYER       10 MIRAMONTE             18:24  9:12 
  114       5845 Maggie O'DELL      9  SAN RAFAEL            18:28  9:14 
  115   98  6115 Kiana KANEMOTO     11 VACAVILLE             18:30  9:15 
  116       5800 Ixia PEREZ-V       11 SALESIAN              18:30  9:15 
  117   99  4283 Julia COHEN        10 BERKELEY              18:43  9:21 
  118  100  4781 Nikita TIRUPATHI   9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      18:43  9:22 
  119  101  6077 Melissa MARIANO    11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     18:49  9:25 
  120  102  4295 Julia SCHWARTZ     10 BERKELEY              18:57  9:29 
  121  103  4770 Kira MARSHALL      10 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      19:04  9:32 
  122  104  5683 Sabrina PEREZ      12 PITTSBURG             19:05  9:33 
  123       4884 Isabel KURTOVICH   10 ENCINAL               19:05  9:33 
  124  105  4761 Taylor FINK        11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      19:05  9:33 
  125  106  6127 Tatiana SISNEROS   11 VACAVILLE             19:12  9:36 
  126  107  4408 Kim BAXTER         10 CAMPOLINDO            19:17  9:39 
  127  108  4296 Emily SOE          11 BERKELEY              19:23  9:42 
  128  109  5682 Raquel PEREZ       11 PITTSBURG             19:26  9:43 
  129       4082 Abegail SHORES     10 ALBANY                19:33  9:47 
  130  110  3981 Maya MICHON        11 ACALANES              19:33  9:47 
  131  111  3944 Asha ALAGAPPAN     11 ACALANES              19:35  9:48 
  132  112  4505 Kaitlyn DIMECH     11 CLAYTON VALLEY        19:42  9:51 
  133       5797 Loren JUNTILLA     11 SALESIAN              19:47  9:54 
  134       4882 Emily CHAU         9  ENCINAL               19:51  9:56 
  135  113  5384 Angelina LITTLE    9  MIRAMONTE             20:08 10:04 
  136  114  5670 Marissa FOLTZ      11 PITTSBURG             20:10 10:05 
  137       4076 Carolyn LEE        9  ALBANY                20:19 10:10 
  138       5798 Sienna KNIGHT      11 SALESIAN              20:25 10:13 
  139  115  5675 Valeria MARQUEZ    9  PITTSBURG             20:35 10:17 
  140  116  4907 Amanda JAIME       11 FREEDOM               20:39 10:20 
  141       4887 Linh TRAN          9  ENCINAL               20:43 10:22 
  142  117  5392 Darcy PUMMER       10 MIRAMONTE             20:57 10:29 
  143  118  6078 Victoria MARIOLLE  12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     21:01 10:31 
  144  119  4420 Ashley KOHAN       10 CAMPOLINDO            21:09 10:35 
  145       5571 Sarina BRAY        9  MT SHASTA             21:18 10:39 
  146       5791 Paulina ALMEDA     12 SALESIAN              21:24 10:42 
  147  120  4912 Isabel PANTOJA     11 FREEDOM               21:45 10:53 
  148       5976 Kyla HENDERSON     9  SKYLINE               21:51 10:56 
  149  121  3993 Katherine WELCH    11 ACALANES              22:05 11:03 
  150  122  4496 Taylor ROSE        12 CARONDELET            22:13 11:07 
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                         Girls Junior Varsity
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===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
  151  123  4914 Savannah SANTANA   11 FREEDOM               22:32 11:16 
  152       4711 Victoria LOPEZ     12 DEER VALLEY           22:54 11:27 
  153  124  4904 Jasmine DIAZ       11 FREEDOM               23:08 11:34 
  154  125  4987 Linda LE           10 GRANADA               23:53 11:57 
  155       5980 Henavea ROBERTSON  9  SKYLINE               24:51 12:26 
  156       5986 Aminah YEARGIN     10 SKYLINE               24:51 12:26 
  157       5982 Abrar SAIF         10 SKYLINE               25:48 12:54 
  158       6058 Lauren WALLACE     9  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  26:28 13:14 
  159  126  4911 Deborah OYEBADE    11 FREEDOM               26:38 13:19 



                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   Girl's Junior Varsity
                                        Team Scores
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    44  MONTE VISTA          (14:25  72:04 2:04)
===================================
  1      1   5460 Caroline CAREY    12 13:33
  2      2   5489 Madison JEHA      11 13:55
  3      3   5455 Alexis BAILLIE    12 14:00
  4     12   5485 Adele HOHERTZ-SERPAN 12 14:59
  5     26   5472 Jenelle DOOLITTLE 12 15:37
  6   ( 46)  5488 Kacy HUSSEY       11 16:15
  7   ( 68)  5501 Kelly PELLEGRINI  11 16:59

  2.    52  AMADOR VALLEY        (14:44  73:39 0:39)
===================================
  1      6   4163 Abbie O'BRIEN     11 14:25
  2      7   4143 Maura CARRICK     11 14:27
  3      8   4160 Nicole MELO       11 14:44
  4     14   4155 Cara INGRAM       11 14:59
  5     17   4158 Jessica MARTIN    11 15:04
  6   ( 19)  4167 Jordan SNYDER     11 15:16
  7   ( 29)  4154 Rebecca HOLLEY    11 15:42

  3.    73  ST FRANCIS           (15:01  75:04 1:33)
===================================
  1      4   6027 Ariel MEDINA      12 14:07
  2      9   6015 Samantha GALLIA   11 14:56
  3     10   6006 Alanna APPEL      11 14:56
  4     22   6040 Macie TANAKA      12 15:25
  5     28   6031 Sophie PETERS     10 15:40
  6   ( 30)  6034 Alana REYNA       9  15:42
  7   ( 47)  6016 Isabela GARCIA    11 16:16

  4.   121  MARIA CARRILLO       (15:27  77:11 1:03)
===================================
  1     15   5335 Jenna HAKEL       11 15:00
  2     18   5331 Shawn CICHOSZ     12 15:13
  3     23   5339 Tessa NICKLAS     11 15:26
  4     24   5341 Ellie PETTY       12 15:29
  5     41   5344 Brooke TALKINGTON 11 16:03

  5.   133  LAS LOMAS            (15:28  77:18 2:23)
===================================
  1      5   5092 Sophie BABKA      12 14:15
  2     13   5122 Sophia LAU-SHUM   11 14:59
  3     27   5147 Jordon SIMPSON    11 15:39
  4     33   5143 Thea SHERWOOD     12 15:47
  5     55   5163 Haley ZEIGER      12 16:38
  6   ( 87)  5090 Ekaterina ANOUFRIEVA 12 17:49

  6.   149  SAN RAMON VALLEY     (15:41  78:23 0:31)
===================================
  1     21   5906 Samantha PEARLSTEIN 10 15:24
  2     25   5900 Jessica MENDEZ    11 15:29
  3     31   5868 Megan BRUNTZ      11 15:43
  4     35   5891 Jessica LATEUR    11 15:52
  5     37   5884 Alyssa GUTHRIE    12 15:55
  6   ( 58)  5880 Katia EATON       11 16:39
  7   ( 59)  5887 Emily KAYE        11 16:40

  7.   238  REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)   (16:16  81:18 2:02)
===================================
  1     16   5741 Maile LAZOR       10 15:03



  2     36   5745 Alexa MCKELLIPS   11 15:54
  3     49   5719 Nina BELLONI      11 16:25
  4     64   5746 Bella MCWHORTER   11 16:51
  5     73   5762 Olivia SINCLAIR   11 17:05
  6   ( 76)  5720 Hannah BLAZEI     11 17:12

  8.   270  LICK WILMERDING      (16:29  82:25 1:41)
===================================
  1     20   5255 Marissa FONG      11 15:23
  2     38   5258 Emma GREENBERG-BELL 12 15:56
  3     69   5250 Alexis BULLOCK    11 17:00
  4     71   5275 Jamila WILSON     10 17:02
  5     72   5260 Camryn HOLLARSMITH 11 17:04
  6   ( 74)  5270 Annika SALMI      10 17:08
  7   ( 77)  5256 Hilda GONZALEZ    10 17:16

  9.   278  VACAVILLE            (16:36  82:58 1:45)
===================================
  1     34   6111 Amaris FRALEY     11 15:47
  2     48   6106 Alia CHRISTIAN    11 16:17
  3     53   6102 Ivy CAPSHAW       11 16:37
  4     61   6123 Emma RYDER        9  16:45
  5     82   6120 Katelynn MCCLELLIN 11 17:32
  6   ( 98)  6115 Kiana KANEMOTO    11 18:30
  7   (106)  6127 Tatiana SISNEROS  11 19:12

 10.   322  CARONDELET           (16:55  84:32 1:51)
===================================
  1     40   4498 Madeline SULLIVAN 12 16:01
  2     51   4500 Katrina VILLACARLOS 10 16:30
  3     67   4487 Melissa MATUTE    12 16:57
  4     75   4478 Rachel CANON      10 17:12
  5     89   4490 Katie MILLER      12 17:52
  6   (122)  4496 Taylor ROSE       12 22:13

 11.   327  PETALUMA             (16:55  84:35 1:52)
===================================
  1     43   5629 Siena LAMBERT     10 16:07
  2     45   5624 Olivia DADALT     9  16:10
  3     70   5623 Lexie CAMACHO     9  17:02
  4     78   5625 Emma HEGENBART    9  17:17
  5     91   5628 Alexis KRAMER     11 17:59

 12.   339  CAMPOLINDO           (17:01  85:01 2:02)
===================================
  1     32   4422 Natasha MCCULLOUGH 11 15:45
  2     60   4421 Katy LY           10 16:43
  3     80   4411 Kristy CHIANG     12 17:21
  4     81   4414 Clarina HE        12 17:25
  5     86   4406 Nadia AQUIL       12 17:47
  6   (107)  4408 Kim BAXTER        10 19:17
  7   (119)  4420 Ashley KOHAN      10 21:09

 13.   349  GRANADA              (18:05  90:24 7:55)
===================================
  1     39   4989 Megan MAJERCAK    11 15:58
  2     44   4996 Jordan STEWART    11 16:09
  3     56   5000 Morgan VONDERACH  10 16:38
  4     85   4991 Julie MARUSKIN    12 17:46
  5    125   4987 Linda LE          10 23:53

 14.   350  MIRAMONTE            (17:28  87:16 5:10)
===================================
  1     11   5401 Olivia VIGO       11 14:58
  2     50   5372 Meagan CASEY      11 16:27
  3     79   5381 Veronica LAN      10 17:19
  4     97   5386 Bailey MEYER      10 18:24
  5    113   5384 Angelina LITTLE   9  20:08
  6   (117)  5392 Darcy PUMMER      10 20:57



 15.   375  DOUGHERTY VALLEY     (17:24  86:56 2:39)
===================================
  1     42   4763 Scarlett GUO      12 16:04
  2     62   4778 Jacqueline SCHMIDT 12 16:47
  3     83   4771 Kylie MARSHALL    10 17:32
  4     88   4780 Pratibha THIPPA   9  17:50
  5    100   4781 Nikita TIRUPATHI  9  18:43
  6   (103)  4770 Kira MARSHALL     10 19:04
  7   (105)  4761 Taylor FINK       11 19:05

 16.   407  ST MARY'S COLLEGE    (18:04  90:17 4:22)
===================================
  1     57   6083 Daniella VAUGHN   11 16:39
  2     65   6079 Giauna NU'MAN     11 16:52
  3     66   6080 Salome RAGOT      11 16:56
  4    101   6077 Melissa MARIANO   11 18:49
  5    118   6078 Victoria MARIOLLE 12 21:01

 17.   415  BERKELEY             (18:03  90:14 2:49)
===================================
  1     52   4299 Simone THOMPSON-JOHN 9  16:34
  2     54   4297 Johanna STAPLES-AGER 9  16:37
  3     99   4283 Julia COHEN       10 18:43
  4    102   4295 Julia SCHWARTZ    10 18:57
  5    108   4296 Emily SOE         11 19:23

 18.   487  CLAYTON VALLEY       (18:27  92:14 1:49)
===================================
  1     90   4503 Ana CAMADDO       11 17:53
  2     94   4502 Talia BULLOCK     10 18:03
  3     95   4515 Kelsey TURNER     9  18:16
  4     96   4501 Rain BENEVENT     9  18:20
  5    112   4505 Kaitlyn DIMECH    11 19:42

 19.   497  ACALANES             (19:13  96:04 5:16)
===================================
  1     63   3988 Nikki ROOS        11 16:49
  2     92   3952 Emma CHAMPION     11 18:02
  3    110   3981 Maya MICHON       11 19:33
  4    111   3944 Asha ALAGAPPAN    11 19:35
  5    121   3993 Katherine WELCH   11 22:05

 20.   504  PITTSBURG            (18:53  94:22 2:31)
===================================
  1     84   5678 Maya MORRIS       11 17:39
  2     93   5676 Alondra MERCADO   11 18:02
  3    104   5683 Sabrina PEREZ     12 19:05
  4    109   5682 Raquel PEREZ      11 19:26
  5    114   5670 Marissa FOLTZ     11 20:10
  6   (115)  5675 Valeria MARQUEZ   9  20:35

 21.   609  FREEDOM              (22:57  114:42 5:59)
===================================
  1    116   4907 Amanda JAIME      11 20:39
  2    120   4912 Isabel PANTOJA    11 21:45
  3    123   4914 Savannah SANTANA  11 22:32
  4    124   4904 Jasmine DIAZ      11 23:08
  5    126   4911 Deborah OYEBADE   11 26:38


